
Datenblatt

Rinnenprofil 1000 mm, Edelstahl poliert

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 681012
GTIN: 4026092096338
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Rinnenprofil passend für Grundkörper Linearis Infinity

Allgemeine Merkmale
Material Edelstahl 1.4404 (V4A)

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

1,2 kg
1,2 kg
1112 mm
256 mm
110 mm

Abdeckungsmerkmale
Abdeckung Breite
Abdeckung Länge
Oberfläche
Belastungsklasse

45 mm
1000 mm
Edelstahl poliert
K 3 (EN 1253-1)
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